California Pacific Medical Center
Continuing Medical Education Master Calendar
September 2020


Tuesday, September 1
Cardiology, 12:30pm 

Wednesday, September 2
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm
Medicine, 12pm, Shilpa Jian, M.D. 
“Why Weight to Treat Obesity?” 
Cardiology, 12:30pm, Dean Ornish, M.D. 
“Transformative Power of Lifestyle Medicine” 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 

Thursday, September 3
Neuro-Oncology, 1pm, Drs. Brian Andrews & Lewis Leng 

Friday, September 4
GYN Oncology, 12pm 

Monday, September 7
No CME Events

Tuesday, September 8
HBP Tumor Bd, 7:30am 
Rectal Cancer/GI/Colorectal Tumor Bd, 12pm 
Cardiology, 12:30pm 

Wednesday, September 9
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm

Thursday, September 10
Cardiology, 8am 
Endocrine Tumor Bd, 12:15pm 
Neuro-Radiology, 1pm Drs. Jerome Barakos & Amy Huang & Derk Purcell 

Friday, September 11
Head and Neck Tumor Bd, 7am 
Cardiology, 8am 
Pediatrics, 9am, Heather Byers, M.D.
“Navigating the Expanding Realm of Prenatal Genetics” 
Molecular Tumor Bd, 12pm 

Monday, September 14
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm 

Tuesday, September 15
Cardiology, 12:30pm 

Wednesday, September 16 
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
Medicine, 12pm, Bertrand Tuan, M.D. 
“Multiple Myeloma Principles of Diagnosis & Treatment” 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 

Thursday, September 17
Neurovascular/Neurointerventional, 1pm, Drs. Charlene Chen & Joey English 

Friday, September 18
No CME Events

Monday, September 21
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm 

Tuesday, September 22
HBP Tumor Bd, 7:30am 
Cardiology, 12:30pm 

Wednesday, September 23
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm
Cardiology, 12:30pm, Richard Wright, M.D. 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm

Thursday, September 24
Cardiology, 8am 
Rectal Cancer/GI/Colorectal Tumor Bd, 12pm 

Friday, September 25 
Cardiology, 8am

Monday, September 28
Melanoma Tumor Bd, 12pm 
Transplant, 12pm, Ari Baron, M.D. 
“Systemic Therapy for Hepatocellular Carcinoma” 

Tuesday, September 29
Cardiology, 12:30pm 

Wednesday, September 30
Breast Cancer Bd, 12pm 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Cardiology, 12:30pm, Jon Kobashigawa, M.D. 
Thoracic Tumor Bd, 1pm 





Location Codes:
(1) Medical Education Conf Rm, Pacific Campus	
(2) Conference Rm Level A Pacific Campus
(3) Radiology Conference Rm, Pacific Campus
(4) Neurology Conference Room, Pacific Campus	
(5) Radiation/Oncology Conf Rm, Pac Campus
(6) Pathology Conference Rm, Pacific Campus		
(7) Enright Room, Pacific Campus
(8) 2100 Webster St, Bd Rm, Pacific Campus
(9) Stanford Bldg., Board Room, Pacific Campus
(10) 2340 Clay, Rm 121, Pacific Campus	
(11) Conference Room, Breast Health Center, Cal Campus	
(12) Conference Room, Davies Campus
(13) 3 South Activities Room, Davies Campus
(14) Griffin Room, St. Luke's Campus
(15) Highland Hospital
(16) Smith-Kettlewell Eye Research
(17) 2nd FL Pacific Vision Eye Institute Education Center  
(18) 711 Van Ness Ave
(19) Conference Room 3110, VNC Campus 
(20) Conference Room 3130, VNC Campus
(21) Conference Room 110A, VNC Campus 
(22) Conference Room 270A, VNC Campus
(23) Conference Room 270B, VNC Campus
(24) Conference Room 312A, VNC Campus
(25) Conference Room 312B, VNC Campus 
(26) Conference Room 312C, VNC Campus 	
(27) Conference Room 110B, VNC Campus
(28) Conference Room 1104, VNC Campus 
(29) 
(30) 

